PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PS-100-1 24 VAC / 24 VDC @ 1.5 Amps, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS-110-1 24 VAC / 24 VDC @ 1.5 Amps, Adjustable half wave rectified
PS-100-3 24 VAC / 24 VDC @ 3.0 Amps, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS-110-3 24 VAC / 24 VDC @ 3.0 Amps, Adjustable half wave rectified
PS-151-12 120 VAC / 12 VDC @ 1.0 Amp, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS-151-24 120 VAC / 24 VDC @ 1.0 Amp, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS-153-12 120 VAC / 12 VDC @ 3.0 Amp, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS-153-24 120 VAC / 24 VDC @ 3.0 Amp, Adjustable full wave rectified
PS1X03 Safe Operating Range - 12Vac Input
0.00
0.50
1.00